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Indigenous Tourism BC:
Jessie Penner 
jessie@indigenousbc.com

Vancouver Island Region:
Tracy Zeisberger 
tracy@4vigroup.com

Vancouver, Coast, & Mountain Region:
Heather McGillivray 
Heather.McGillivray@destinationbc.ca

Thompson Okanagan Region:
Jenna Labossiere 
jenna@totabc.com

Kootenay Rockies Region:
Rhiannon Paterson 
rhiannon@kootenayrockies.com

Cariboo Chilcotin Coast:
Amy Thackler 
amy@landwithoutlimits.com

Northern BC Region: 
Dustin Ruth 
dustin@nbctourism.com

Asia Pacific & Mexico:
Monica Leeck 
monica.leeck@destinationbc.ca

Europe, USA, & Cruise:
Stephanie Fielden 
stephanie.fielden@destinationbc.ca

Global Receptive Tour Operators:
Leona Zheng 
leona.zheng@destinationbc.ca

The travel trade is complex. This 
guide will help you to determine if 
marketing through the travel trade 
is right for your business, and just as 
importantly, if it is not right for you.

These publications summarize the 
size of the market, volume and 
expenditures in BC, traveller and trip 
characteristics, market insights, and 
top trends.
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https://www.destinationbc.ca/research-insights/type/market-research/
https://www.destinationbc.ca/who-we-are-2/regional-community-industry-partners/
https://www.destinationbc.ca/content/uploads/2025/07/DBC-Working-with-the-Travel-Trade-Guide-2025.pdf

